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Confederation of Indian Industry

Corporate Governance Session on
Investor Awareness: Key to Corporate Growth

Lecture Hall ,The Institution of Engineers, Jamshedpur: 25 February, 2012

Programme
Registration with tea

1030 Hrs-1115Hrs. : Inaugural Session

Welcome Address Mr. P K Chobe
Vice Chairman
Cll Jharkhand State Council

Corporate Governance- Mr. Adarsh Agarwal

Key for Corporate Investment Managing Director
Jamipol

Keynote Address Mr. S V Krishnamohan

Regional Manager
Securities and Exchange Board of India

Vote of Thanks Mr Bijay Murmuria
Co-chairman
CII ER Capital Market
Core Committee

1115 - 1330 Hrs : Technical Session

Session Chairman: Mr. Bijay Murmuria, Co-chairman, Cll ER Capital Market Core Committee

1115 Hrs.

1130 Hrs

1150 Hrs

1210 Hrs

1230 Hrs

1230 Hrs

1300 Hrs

Opening Remarks & Mr Bijay Murmuria
Address on Financial Planning Approach
Towards Investment

Best Practices to Invest Prof P Mohanty

in Security Market XLRI

Mitigating risk through Mr. Sumit Choudhary
investing in mutual fund Senior Relationship Manager

TATA Mutual Fund
Currency hedging for corporate and Mr Arindam Saha
individual in exchange platforms Vice President
MCX Stock Exchange Limited
Investor Communication, Reporting Mr. Himanshu Dhar
& Disclosure Trends AGM Finance
Tata Motors Ltd.
Q&A
Lunch
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